
Critériums CDTL

Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Vitesse 10m.

Dame

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

LEOMENT Laurence U.S.O. TIR 20 0 0 0 11 15,501

BRETON Claudine ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 4 0,000

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 0 0 0 0 3 0,000

GRANDVILLAIN Chloé FRATERNELLE TIGY 0 0 0 0 7 0,000

TESTIER Marie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 18 0,000

Homme Excellence

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 29 0 0 0 22 25,501

CADOUX Rémi CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 26 0 0 0 18 22,002

WARRE LIONEL ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 16 0 0 0 6 11,003

BAUDUIN Gino LA FERTE TIR 0 0 0 0 22 0,000

CAMOZZI Pierre-Louis LA MAGDUNOISE 0 0 0 0 22 0,000

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 11 0,000

DELSART Emilien J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 0 0 0 13 0,000

GUICHARD Aurélien CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 23 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 15 0,000

NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Al U.S.O. TIR 0 0 0 0 13 0,000

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 11 0 0 0 0 0,000

VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 0 0 0 28 0,000

Homme Honneur

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

LEFEBVRE Roger CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 16 0 0 0 9 12,501

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 4 0 0 0 4 4,002

DUTARDE Claude CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 16 0,000

MENARD Jean Pierre LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 7 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 12 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 4 0,000
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Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S. Pistolet Standard 10m.

Dame Excellence

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

EDINE GAELLE U.S MAREAU 326 0 0 0 302 314,001

LEOMENT Laurence U.S.O. TIR 313 0 0 0 295 304,002

GRANDVILLAIN Chloé FRATERNELLE TIGY 0 0 0 0 330 0,000

TESTIER Marie CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 363 0,000

Dame Honneur

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

BRETON Claudine ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 290 0,000

CASSEGRAIN Françoise CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 254 0,000

GALLIER SANDRINE U.S.O. TIR 0 0 0 0 211 0,000

GILLET Gaëlle LA FERTE TIR 0 0 0 0 219 0,000

Homme Excellence

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

POUDROUX JORDAN U.S MAREAU 351 0 0 0 353 352,001

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 351 0 0 0 349 350,002

CADOUX Rémi CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 331 0 0 0 343 337,003

BAUDUIN Gino LA FERTE TIR 0 0 0 0 346 0,000

CAMOZZI Pierre-Louis LA MAGDUNOISE 0 0 0 0 323 0,000

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 0 0 0 304 0,000

DUTARDE Claude CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 334 0,000

GUICHARD Aurélien CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 344 0,000

NSILOULOU-MAMBOUANA Al U.S.O. TIR 0 0 0 0 324 0,000

VILLERMET Thomas J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 0 0 0 336 0,000

Homme Honneur

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

LEFEBVRE Roger CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 334 0 0 0 287 310,501

WARRE LIONEL ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 303 0 0 0 264 283,502

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 298 0 0 0 261 279,503

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 266 0 0 0 272 269,004

DELSART Emilien J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 0 0 0 313 0,000

GEREZ Paul-Henri CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 284 0,000

LADOUCE Mathieu ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 310 0 0 0 0 0,000

LAIZEAU Yann S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 0 0 0 283 0,000

MENARD Jean Pierre LA BERRICHONNE 0 0 0 0 318 0,000

MENISSEZ Franck CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 329 0,000
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MORET GERALD CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 312 0,000

MURAT FREDERIC CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 292 0,000

NIOCHE PASCAL SMOC 0 0 0 0 286 0,000

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 315 0 0 0 0 0,000

CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 860 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 928 0 0 0 0 0,000
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